LEARN TO GOLF ON COURE - AUG 15

At Oxbow Glen Golf Course

ALL PLAYERS - see your arrival time

and meet at the putting green

ARRIVE FINISH

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

5:00

5:10

5:50

6:00

6:10

6:20

7:10 Lucas Gregory
Oliver Chu
Spencer Chu
Finn Chu

7:20 Nate Travis
Jack Binkley
Henry Yan
Michael  Pispidikis

7:20 Kian Rebic-Silva
Kaeden  Matches
Koen Vergeer
Theo Buchwald

7:20 Carter Webb
Logan Arn
Anastasios Pispidikis
Oliver Rebic-Silva

7:20 Benjamin Kuiack
Gavin Kuiack
Daniel Ryu
Quinn Taylor

7:30 Stella Ryu
Jenna Lee
Jennifer Lee

7:40 Lila Hajar
Alexandra Pytka
Alina Swiatek

7:20 Abigail  Butt
Benett Butt
Amelia Shum
Charlotte Choi
Brandon  Choi

7:30 Alfie Boyd
Freddie  Boyd
Harry Boyd
Mason Tweedie
Jack Napier

7:40 Carter Case
Charlie Loureiro
Lukiyan  Desjarlais
Vanessa  Yuen
Michael  Yeun

7:50 Jack Elliott
Maya Enns
Audrey Katz
Reuben Katz
Jacob Mcdonald
Liam Mcdonald

DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE

HOLES
9

© © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©

©© © © ©

(e}

o ©

R i R i R

BT S S A

JUNIOR GOLF
DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE




