

LEARN TO GOLF ON COURSE - AUG 15
At Oxbow Glen Golf Course

ALL PLAYERS - see your arrival time
and meet at the putting green



<u>ARRIVE</u>	<u>FINISH</u>		<u>HOLES</u>
4:10	7:10	Lucas Gregory	9
		Oliver Chu	9
		Spencer Chu	9
		Finn Chu	9
4:20	7:20	Nate Travis	9
		Jack Binkley	9
		Henry Yan	9
		Michael Pispidikis	9
4:30	7:20	Kian Rebic-Silva	9
		Kaeden Matches	9
		Koen Vergeer	9
		Theo Buchwald	9
4:40	7:20	Carter Webb	9
		Logan Arn	9
		Anastasios Pispidikis	9
		Oliver Rebic-Silva	9
4:50	7:20	Benjamin Kuiack	9
		Gavin Kuiack	9
		Daniel Ryu	9
		Quinn Taylor	9
5:00	7:30	Stella Ryu	9
		Jenna Lee	9
		Jennifer Lee	9
5:10	7:40	Lila Hajar	9
		Alexandra Pytka	9
		Alina Swiatek	9
5:50	7:20	Abigail Butt	4
		Benett Butt	4
		Amelia Shum	4
		Charlotte Choi	4
		Brandon Choi	4
6:00	7:30	Alfie Boyd	4
		Freddie Boyd	4
		Harry Boyd	4
		Mason Tweedie	4
		Jack Napier	4
6:10	7:40	Carter Case	4
		Charlie Loureiro	4
		Lukiyan Desjarlais	4
		Vanessa Yuen	4
		Michael Yeun	4
6:20	7:50	Jack Elliott	4
		Maya Enns	4
		Audrey Katz	4
		Reuben Katz	4
		Jacob Mcdonald	4
		Liam Mcdonald	4